NEW-370-1
(10/2022)
1/6
Milling Products
Diameters:
4.00” – 14.00” (RH)
10.00” – 14.00” (LH)
Depth of Cut:

Features & Benefits:
• 60° lead family of face-mills with unique wedge-clamp design that
    mechanically secures and heavily pre-loads the insert for superior stability
• 20% lower cutting forces, higher metal removal rates and better tool life in
    heavy machining applications
•                                 designed inserts with robust rake face geometries are ideal
    for heavy continuous chip loads in the most hardened and abrasive materials
• Inserts are designed with an integrated axial wiper producing lower Ra surface
    finishes
(LH)
(LH)
NEW-370-1
(10/2022)
2/6
Milling Products
5C4M-04R01 4.000 4.640 2.500 6 1.500 0.625 N/A
5C4M-06R01 6.000 6.650 2.375 8 1.500 0.625 N/A
5C4M-08R01 8.000 8.660 2.375 10 2.500 1.000 4.00”
5C4M-10R01 10.000 10.660 2.375 12 2.500 1.000 4.00",4.750",7.00"
5C4M-12R01 12.000 12.660 2.375 14 2.500 1.000 4.00",4.750",7.00"
5C4M-14R01 14.000 14.660 2.375 16 2.500 1.000 4.00",4.750",7.00"
Part
Number
DC
Cutting

Bolt Circle
Dia.
WEP - See insert drawing for wiper options.
.48APMX
DC
DCX
WEP
DCON
KWW60°KAPR
OAL
HEAVY DUTY 60° LEAD FACE MILL
Slabbing
SERIES 5C4M FACE MILLS
Facing Lead Angle
RIGHT HAND
5C4M-10L01 10.000 10.660 2.375 12 2.500 1.000 4.00",4.75",7.00"
5C4M-12L01 12.000 12.660 2.375 14 2.500 1.000 4.00",4.75",7.00"
5C4M-14L01 14.000 14.660 2.375 16 2.500 1.000 4.00",4.75",7.00"
Part
Number
DC
Cutting